5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
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5:00 PM
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5:00 PM
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5:00 PM
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Malden Grade School

2026 Girls Basketball Schedule

(Times subject to change)

Tuesday, January 6
Thursday, January 8
Monday, January 12
Tuesday, January 13
Thursday, January 15
Tuesday, January 20
Thursday, January 22
Monday, January 26
Tuesday, January 27
Thursday, January 29
Monday, February 2
Thursday, February 5
Monday, February 9

Tuesday, February 10

February 14, 17, & 19

Ohio
Bradford
DePue
Neponset
PCA
Ladd
LaMoille
Ohio
Bradford
DePue
Neponset
PCA
Ladd

LaMoille

BVEC Girls Basketball Tournament @ PCA

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

3:45 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

415 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

3:45 PM



